Show #147 (Bob Kail): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)
161. APHA TRL3: Sr Trail - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 430 Got Sensation Carly Veldman Parks Callie Ford
0 399 Fascination Sensation Tim Gillespie Georgia Vernal
1 360 One Flashy Sensation Sara Beth Simons Taylor Lynn Prince
2 464 A Sudden Legacy Carly Veldman Parks Lauren Gralla
3 330 Gametime Sensation Sara Beth Simons Ali Eidson
4 208 Goodnight Charlie Karen Qualls Spencer R Chelwick
5 416 Krymsunized Carly Veldman Parks Kylee John
6 273 Il Be Sensational James Saubolle Maggie Griffin
7 365 Call Him Sensational Linda D Taylor Linda D Taylor
162. APHA AT1: Amateur Trail All Ages - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 416 Krymsunized Kylee John Kylee John
2 184 Invited To A Goodbar Shannon Thrower Shannon Thrower
3 409 Red Solo Cup Madison Ketchem Madison Ketchem
4 330 Gametime Sensation Ali Eidson Ali Eidson
5 208 Goodnight Charlie Spencer R Chelwick Spencer R Chelwick
6 395 John Simon Erin Bradshaw Charla Bradshaw
7 225 Heza Texas Hobo Ashley Wildes Ashley Wildes
163. APHA AT6: Amateur Trail 45 & Over - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 237 Im Real Sensational Linda J Rice Linda J Rice
2 385 All Star Sensation Wendy C Hull Wendy C Hull
3 431 VR KnockYour SocksOff Melissa Haberkorn Melissa Haberkorn
4 356 Who Sez Barbara Messinger Barbara Messinger
5 200 Only Good Times Carla Perri Carla Perri
6 321 So Obviously Hot Terri Reeves Terri Reeves
7 153 How Inviting Brenda McCarthy Brenda McCarthy
165. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under - Shown: 24
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 270 Optimized Lucie E Lundquist Ann Lundquist
2 277 Sensational Hannah Abigail Kay Love Alexandra Potts
3 464 A Sudden Legacy Lauren Gralla Lauren Gralla
4 204 Twenty Four Kristen L McPherson Kristen L McPherson
5 280 Radicalized Mary Katherine Camp Mark & Rebecca Camp
6 426 Box Office Sensation Serena Rubin Sharon G Rubin
7 158 This Is Pure Pleasure Lauren McNabb-Lacuata Judy McNabb
167. APHA IHT: Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Bout Scotch Time Kate Waterford Kate & Albert Waterford
2 171 Kidd Im All That Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
3 252 Platinum Loper Dawn DeAmico Dawn DeAmico
4 355 | Got Your Fix Caitlin Raysser Jana A White
5 375 Sleepin All The Time Chad Mills Chad, Clay & Karen Mills

169. APHA AIHT: Amateur Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 3



Show #147 (Bob Kail): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Bout Scotch Time Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
2 171 Kidd Im All That Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
3 375 Sleepin All The Time Chad Mills Chad, Clay & Karen Mills
171. APHA WTO04: Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 366 Zipped Up Fancy Izzy J Hostetler Sarah Hostetler
2 325 |BeBop Morgan Grammer Morgan Grammer
3 389 Ima White Sensation Ady Kallay Mindy Kallay
172. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 22
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Plenty Of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
2 158 This Is Pure Pleasure Judy A McNabb Judy McNabb
3 157 Plenty Of Good Rhythm Judy A McNabb L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
4 243 Dontchaluvmyassets Sunny Rufo Chaz Rufo
5 361 Only Good Gossip Tammy L Hermann Tammy L Hermann
6 229 A Girl Named Charlie Patricia A Wagner Patricia A Wagner
7 166 Sterling Expression Sabrina Seehafer Megan Seehafer
173. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 260 Even More Sensational Sara Beth Simons Mary Mykolaitis
2 407 Check Required Carly Veldman Parks Cynthia Figueroa
3 409 Red Solo Cup Brynne Bassler Madison Ketchem
4 393 Last Of The Candy Jesse Jones Tracy & Suzanne Rogers
5 227 Shes Sultry Tim Wildes Lisa Stelly
6 202 Whata Paintjob Lindsey McCracken Lindsey McCracken
7 460 My Sensational Star Jesse Jones Linda C Hill
174. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 14
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 160 Old Gold Rhythm Jessica M Weber Linda Tacklind
2 305 Sexy And Sensational Kerah Pendergraft Robin J Chouteau
3 173 Ima Cajon Hot Krymsun Gianna Pozzi Gianna Pozzi
4 368 Yours Only Alexa Grace Hattan Alexa Grace Hattan
5 226 Always Zippen Drake Carlin Drake Carlin
6 315 Who Painted Me Sydney Replogle Sally Bowser
7 176 InvestIn Tats Ryhthm Megan Rottenborn Christina Ashley Carapinha
175. APHA NT1: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 One Flashy Sensation Susan Prince Taylor Lynn Prince
2 378 A Western Sensation Lynise Marshall Lynise Marshall
3 278 A Subtle Impulse Mary Grace Schmid Mary Grace Schmid
4 430 Got Sensation Callie Ford Callie Ford
5 321 So Obviously Hot Terri Reeves Terri Reeves
6 380 SensationalSugarDaddy Amy Novacek Amy Novacek
7 365 Call Him Sensational Linda D Taylor Linda D Taylor

176. APHA TRL2: Jr Trail - Shown: 10



Show #147 (Bob Kail): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 260 Even More Sensational Sara Beth Simons Mary Mykolaitis
2 178 Huntin An Invitiation Brian Isbell Round Meadow Ranch
3 275 Imagine Mea Hotrod James Saubolle Elizabeth Collins
4 157 Plenty Of Good Rhythm Melissa Sachs L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
5 407 Check Required Carly Veldman Parks Cynthia Figueroa
6 320 No Doubt Im Invited Sara Beth Simons Pamela Switzer
7 393 Last Of The Candy Jesse Jones Tracy & Suzanne Rogers



Show #148 (Clint J Fullerton): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

161. APHA TRL3: Sr Trail - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 430 Got Sensation Carly Veldman Parks Callie Ford
0 399 Fascination Sensation Tim Gillespie Georgia Vernal
1 464 A Sudden Legacy Carly Veldman Parks Lauren Gralla
2 330 Gametime Sensation Sara Beth Simons Ali Eidson
3 416 Krymsunized Carly Veldman Parks Kylee John
4 360 One Flashy Sensation Sara Beth Simons Taylor Lynn Prince
5 365 Call Him Sensational Linda D Taylor Linda D Taylor
6 208 Goodnight Charlie Karen Qualls Spencer R Chelwick
7 296 Cool Blazer Dustin Eickenhorst Sheila G Ames
162. APHA AT1: Amateur Trail All Ages - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 416 Krymsunized Kylee John Kylee John
2 184 Invited To A Goodbar Shannon Thrower Shannon Thrower
3 208 Goodnight Charlie Spencer R Chelwick Spencer R Chelwick
4 330 Gametime Sensation Ali Eidson Ali Eidson
5 225 Heza Texas Hobo Ashley Wildes Ashley Wildes
6 409 Red Solo Cup Madison Ketchem Madison Ketchem
7 364 Sensational Bandita Carly Odom Carly Odom
163. APHA AT6: Amateur Trail 45 & Over - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 237 Im Real Sensational Linda J Rice Linda J Rice
2 431 VR KnockYour SocksOff Melissa Haberkorn Melissa Haberkorn
3 385 All Star Sensation Wendy C Hull Wendy C Hull
4 356 Who Sez Barbara Messinger Barbara Messinger
5 321 So Obviously Hot Terri Reeves Terri Reeves
6 200 Only Good Times Carla Perri Carla Perri
7 153 How Inviting Brenda McCarthy Brenda McCarthy
165. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under - Shown: 24
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 277 Sensational Hannah Abigail Kay Love Alexandra Potts
2 280 Radicalized Mary Katherine Camp Mark & Rebecca Camp
3 464 A Sudden Legacy Lauren Gralla Lauren Gralla
4 158 This Is Pure Pleasure Lauren McNabb-Lacuata Judy McNabb
5 426 Box Office Sensation Serena Rubin Sharon G Rubin
6 270 Optimized Lucie E Lundquist Ann Lundquist
7 160 Old Gold Rhythm Jessica M Weber Linda Tacklind
167. APHA IHT: Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 252 Platinum Loper Dawn DeAmico Dawn DeAmico
2 170 Bout Scotch Time Kate Waterford Kate & Albert Waterford
3 171 Kidd Im All That Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
4 355 | Got Your Fix Caitlin Raysser Jana A White
5 375 Sleepin All The Time Chad Mills Chad, Clay & Karen Mills

169. APHA AIHT: Amateur Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 3



Show #148 (Clint J Fullerton): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Bout Scotch Time Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
2 171 Kidd Im All That Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
3 375 Sleepin All The Time Chad Mills Chad, Clay & Karen Mills
171. APHA WTO04: Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 389 Ima White Sensation Ady Kallay Mindy Kallay
2 366 Zipped Up Fancy Izzy J Hostetler Sarah Hostetler
3 325 1BeBop Morgan Grammer Morgan Grammer
172. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 22
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Plenty Of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
2 157 Plenty Of Good Rhythm Judy A McNabb L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
3 158 This Is Pure Pleasure Judy A McNabb Judy McNabb
4 243 Dontchaluvmyassets Sunny Rufo Chaz Rufo
5 361 Only Good Gossip Tammy L Hermann Tammy L Hermann
6 296 Cool Blazer Sheila G Ames Sheila G Ames
7 166 Sterling Expression Sabrina Seehafer Megan Seehafer
173. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 260 Even More Sensational Sara Beth Simons Mary Mykolaitis
2 407 Check Required Carly Veldman Parks Cynthia Figueroa
3 393 Last Of The Candy Jesse Jones Tracy & Suzanne Rogers
4 409 Red Solo Cup Brynne Bassler Madison Ketchem
5 460 My Sensational Star Jesse Jones Linda C Hill
6 227 Shes Sultry Tim Wildes Lisa Stelly
7 202 Whata Paintjob Lindsey McCracken Lindsey McCracken
174. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 14
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 160 Old Gold Rhythm Jessica M Weber Linda Tacklind
2 368 Yours Only Alexa Grace Hattan Alexa Grace Hattan
3 173 Ima Cajon Hot Krymsun Gianna Pozzi Gianna Pozzi
4 305 Sexy And Sensational Kerah Pendergraft Robin J Chouteau
5 315 Who Painted Me Sydney Replogle Sally Bowser
6 247 CNC Hez High Profile Kaia Bowden Jordin Rodeback
7 176 InvestIn Tats Ryhthm Megan Rottenborn Christina Ashley Carapinha
175. APHA NT1: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 One Flashy Sensation Susan Prince Taylor Lynn Prince
2 278 A Subtle Impulse Mary Grace Schmid Mary Grace Schmid
3 430 Got Sensation Callie Ford Callie Ford
4 378 A Western Sensation Lynise Marshall Lynise Marshall
5 365 Call Him Sensational Linda D Taylor Linda D Taylor
6 321 So Obviously Hot Terri Reeves Terri Reeves
7 380 SensationalSugarDaddy Amy Novacek Amy Novacek

176. APHA TRL2: Jr Trail - Shown: 10



PlaceBack#

Show #148 (Clint J Fullerton): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WN P

178
393
260
320
407
157
275

Huntin An Invitiation
Last Of The Candy
Even More Sensational
No Doubt Im Invited
Check Required

Plenty Of Good Rhythm

Imagine Mea Hotrod

Brian Isbell

Jesse Jones

Sara Beth Simons
Sara Beth Simons
Carly Veldman Parks
Melissa Sachs

James Saubolle

Round Meadow Ranch
Tracy & Suzanne Rogers
Mary Mykolaitis

Pamela Switzer

Cynthia Figueroa

L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
Elizabeth Collins



Show #149 (Jodi Finkenbinder): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

161. APHA TRL3: Sr Trail - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 430 Got Sensation Carly Veldman Parks Callie Ford
0 399 Fascination Sensation Tim Gillespie Georgia Vernal
1 360 One Flashy Sensation Sara Beth Simons Taylor Lynn Prince
2 464 A Sudden Legacy Carly Veldman Parks Lauren Gralla
3 416 Krymsunized Carly Veldman Parks Kylee John
4 208 Goodnight Charlie Karen Qualls Spencer R Chelwick
5 296 Cool Blazer Dustin Eickenhorst Sheila G Ames
6 237 Im Real Sensational Karen Qualls Linda J Rice
7 330 Gametime Sensation Sara Beth Simons Ali Eidson
162. APHA AT1: Amateur Trail All Ages - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 416 Krymsunized Kylee John Kylee John
2 409 Red Solo Cup Madison Ketchem Madison Ketchem
3 184 Invited To A Goodbar Shannon Thrower Shannon Thrower
4 395 John Simon Erin Bradshaw Charla Bradshaw
5 330 Gametime Sensation Ali Eidson Ali Eidson
6 273 Il Be Sensational Maggie Griffin Maggie Griffin
7 225 Heza Texas Hobo Ashley Wildes Ashley Wildes
163. APHA AT6: Amateur Trail 45 & Over - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 237 Im Real Sensational Linda J Rice Linda J Rice
2 356 Who Sez Barbara Messinger Barbara Messinger
3 385 All Star Sensation Wendy C Hull Wendy C Hull
4 431 VR KnockYour SocksOff Melissa Haberkorn Melissa Haberkorn
5 321 So Obviously Hot Terri Reeves Terri Reeves
6 153 How Inviting Brenda McCarthy Brenda McCarthy
7 200 Only Good Times Carla Perri Carla Perri
165. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under - Shown: 24
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 280 Radicalized Mary Katherine Camp Mark & Rebecca Camp
2 270 Optimized Lucie E Lundquist Ann Lundquist
3 464 A Sudden Legacy Lauren Gralla Lauren Gralla
4 426 Box Office Sensation Serena Rubin Sharon G Rubin
5 277 Sensational Hannah Abigail Kay Love Alexandra Potts
6 157 Plenty Of Good Rhythm Lauren McNabb-Lacuata L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
7 160 Old Gold Rhythm Jessica M Weber Linda Tacklind
167. APHA IHT: Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Bout Scotch Time Kate Waterford Kate & Albert Waterford
2 171 Kidd Im All That Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
3 252 Platinum Loper Dawn DeAmico Dawn DeAmico
4 355 | Got Your Fix Caitlin Raysser Jana A White
5 375 Sleepin All The Time Chad Mills Chad, Clay & Karen Mills

169. APHA AIHT: Amateur Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 3



Show #149 (Jodi Finkenbinder): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Bout Scotch Time Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
2 171 Kidd Im All That Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
3 375 Sleepin All The Time Chad Mills Chad, Clay & Karen Mills
171. APHA WTO04: Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 366 Zipped Up Fancy Izzy J Hostetler Sarah Hostetler
2 389 Ima White Sensation Ady Kallay Mindy Kallay
3 325 1BeBop Morgan Grammer Morgan Grammer
172. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 22
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Plenty Of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
2 243 Dontchaluvmyassets Sunny Rufo Chaz Rufo
3 157 Plenty Of Good Rhythm Judy A McNabb L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
4 158 This Is Pure Pleasure Judy A McNabb Judy McNabb
5 229 AGirl Named Charlie Patricia A Wagner Patricia A Wagner
6 317 Stylin Like A Star Phylis B Richard Jessica Paddie
7 361 Only Good Gossip Tammy L Hermann Tammy L Hermann
173. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 260 Even More Sensational Sara Beth Simons Mary Mykolaitis
2 407 Check Required Carly Veldman Parks Cynthia Figueroa
3 409 Red Solo Cup Brynne Bassler Madison Ketchem
4 393 Last Of The Candy Jesse Jones Tracy & Suzanne Rogers
5 202 Whata Paintjob Lindsey McCracken Lindsey McCracken
6 320 No Doubt Im Invited Sara Beth Simons Pamela Switzer
7 227 Shes Sultry Tim Wildes Lisa Stelly
174. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 14
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 160 Old Gold Rhythm Jessica M Weber Linda Tacklind
2 368 Yours Only Alexa Grace Hattan Alexa Grace Hattan
3 176 Invest In Tats Ryhthm Megan Rottenborn Christina Ashley Carapinha
4 305 Sexy And Sensational Kerah Pendergraft Robin J Chouteau
5 315 Who Painted Me Sydney Replogle Sally Bowser
6 173 Ima Cajon Hot Krymsun Gianna Pozzi Gianna Pozzi
7 247 CNC Hez High Profile Kaia Bowden Jordin Rodeback
175. APHA NT1: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 One Flashy Sensation Susan Prince Taylor Lynn Prince
2 430 Got Sensation Callie Ford Callie Ford
3 378 A Western Sensation Lynise Marshall Lynise Marshall
4 380 SensationalSugarDaddy Amy Novacek Amy Novacek
5 278 A Subtle Impulse Mary Grace Schmid Mary Grace Schmid
6 321 So Obviously Hot Terri Reeves Terri Reeves
7 365 Call Him Sensational Linda D Taylor Linda D Taylor

176. APHA TRL2: Jr Trail - Shown: 10



Show #149 (Jodi Finkenbinder): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 178 Huntin An Invitiation Brian Isbell Round Meadow Ranch
2 260 Even More Sensational Sara Beth Simons Mary Mykolaitis
3 320 No Doubt Im Invited Sara Beth Simons Pamela Switzer
4 275 Imagine Mea Hotrod James Saubolle Elizabeth Collins
5 407 Check Required Carly Veldman Parks Cynthia Figueroa
6 393 Last Of The Candy Jesse Jones Tracy & Suzanne Rogers
7 157 Plenty Of Good Rhythm Melissa Sachs L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs



Show #150 (Elizabeth Baker): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

161. APHA TRL3: Sr Trail - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 430 Got Sensation Carly Veldman Parks Callie Ford
0 399 Fascination Sensation Tim Gillespie Georgia Vernal
1 360 One Flashy Sensation Sara Beth Simons Taylor Lynn Prince
2 464 A Sudden Legacy Carly Veldman Parks Lauren Gralla
3 330 Gametime Sensation Sara Beth Simons Ali Eidson
4 416 Krymsunized Carly Veldman Parks Kylee John
5 207 lllustrated Zippo Jeffrey Gibbs Randy Raykovich
6 296 Cool Blazer Dustin Eickenhorst Sheila G Ames
7 365 Call Him Sensational Linda D Taylor Linda D Taylor
162. APHA AT1: Amateur Trail All Ages - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 184 Invited To A Goodbar Shannon Thrower Shannon Thrower
2 416 Krymsunized Kylee John Kylee John
3 330 Gametime Sensation Ali Eidson Ali Eidson
4 364 Sensational Bandita Carly Odom Carly Odom
5 395 John Simon Erin Bradshaw Charla Bradshaw
6 409 Red Solo Cup Madison Ketchem Madison Ketchem
7 225 Heza Texas Hobo Ashley Wildes Ashley Wildes
163. APHA AT6: Amateur Trail 45 & Over - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 431 VR KnockYour SocksOff Melissa Haberkorn Melissa Haberkorn
2 385 All Star Sensation Wendy C Hull Wendy C Hull
3 237 Im Real Sensational Linda J Rice Linda J Rice
4 356 Who Sez Barbara Messinger Barbara Messinger
5 321 So Obviously Hot Terri Reeves Terri Reeves
6 200 Only Good Times Carla Perri Carla Perri
7 153 How Inviting Brenda McCarthy Brenda McCarthy
165. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under - Shown: 24
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 464 A Sudden Legacy Lauren Gralla Lauren Gralla
2 277 Sensational Hannah Abigail Kay Love Alexandra Potts
3 280 Radicalized Mary Katherine Camp Mark & Rebecca Camp
4 405 Gallant Zippo Hannah Stokan Kristina Fink
5 157 Plenty Of Good Rhythm Lauren McNabb-Lacuata L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
6 270 Optimized Lucie E Lundquist Ann Lundquist
7 160 Old Gold Rhythm Jessica M Weber Linda Tacklind
167. APHA IHT: Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 171 Kidd Im All That Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
2 252 Platinum Loper Dawn DeAmico Dawn DeAmico
3 170 Bout Scotch Time Kate Waterford Kate & Albert Waterford
4 375 Sleepin All The Time Chad Mills Chad, Clay & Karen Mills
5 355 | Got Your Fix Caitlin Raysser Jana A White

169. APHA AIHT: Amateur Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 3



Show #150 (Elizabeth Baker): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Bout Scotch Time Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
2 171 Kidd Im All That Jana Barnett Kate & Albert Waterford
3 375 Sleepin All The Time Chad Mills Chad, Clay & Karen Mills
171. APHA WTO04: Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 366 Zipped Up Fancy I1zzy J Hostetler Sarah Hostetler
2 389 Ima White Sensation Ady Kallay Mindy Kallay
3 325 1BeBop Morgan Grammer Morgan Grammer
172. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 22
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Plenty Of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
2 157 Plenty Of Good Rhythm Judy A McNabb L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs
3 158 This Is Pure Pleasure Judy A McNabb Judy McNabb
4 243 Dontchaluvmyassets Sunny Rufo Chaz Rufo
5 361 Only Good Gossip Tammy L Hermann Tammy L Hermann
6 296 Cool Blazer Sheila G Ames Sheila G Ames
7 167 Make Me A Proposition Jeanette Carey Jeanette Carey
173. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 260 Even More Sensational Sara Beth Simons Mary Mykolaitis
2 407 Check Required Carly Veldman Parks Cynthia Figueroa
3 393 Last Of The Candy Jesse Jones Tracy & Suzanne Rogers
4 409 Red Solo Cup Brynne Bassler Madison Ketchem
5 460 My Sensational Star Jesse Jones Linda C Hill
6 202 Whata Paintjob Lindsey McCracken Lindsey McCracken
7 227 Shes Sultry Tim Wildes Lisa Stelly
174. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 14
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 160 Old Gold Rhythm Jessica M Weber Linda Tacklind
2 247 CNC Hez High Profile Kaia Bowden Jordin Rodeback
3 173 Ima Cajon Hot Krymsun Gianna Pozzi Gianna Pozzi
4 368 Yours Only Alexa Grace Hattan Alexa Grace Hattan
5 226 Always Zippen Drake Carlin Drake Carlin
6 305 Sexy And Sensational Kerah Pendergraft Robin J Chouteau
7 315 Who Painted Me Sydney Replogle Sally Bowser
175. APHA NT1: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 One Flashy Sensation Susan Prince Taylor Lynn Prince
2 378 A Western Sensation Lynise Marshall Lynise Marshall
3 430 Got Sensation Callie Ford Callie Ford
4 278 A Subtle Impulse Mary Grace Schmid Mary Grace Schmid
5 380 SensationalSugarDaddy Amy Novacek Amy Novacek
6 365 Call Him Sensational Linda D Taylor Linda D Taylor
7 321 So Obviously Hot Terri Reeves Terri Reeves

176. APHA TRL2: Jr Trail - Shown: 10



PlaceBack#

Show #150 (Elizabeth Baker): WWPHC 1 (08/02/2017-08/04/2017)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WN P

320
178
260
407
393
275
157

No Doubt Im Invited
Huntin An Invitiation
Even More Sensational
Check Required

Last Of The Candy
Imagine Mea Hotrod
Plenty Of Good Rhythm

Sara Beth Simons
Brian Isbell

Sara Beth Simons
Carly Veldman Parks
Jesse Jones

James Saubolle

Melissa Sachs

Pamela Switzer

Round Meadow Ranch
Mary Mykolaitis

Cynthia Figueroa

Tracy & Suzanne Rogers
Elizabeth Collins

L Tacklind Or Melissa Sachs



